
Year 10 PPEs summer 2026 
 
 

Week A 

Mon 1 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Year 11 exam only  Yr 10 PPE Biology Paper 1 trilogy 1 hr 15 mins 
Biology Paper 1 hr 45 mins 

Tues 2 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Year 11 exam only   Year 11 exam only 

Wed 3 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Year 11 exam only  Year 11 exam only 

Thur 4 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Year 11 exam only  Year 11 exam only 

Fri 5 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Year 11 exam only  Yr 10 PPE Chemistry Paper 1 trilogy 1 hr 15 mins 
Chemistry Paper 1 hr 45 mins 

Week B 

Mon 8 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Year 11 exam only  Yr 10 PPE 
Options 

Tue 9 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 
 Year 11 exam only  Yr 10 PPE English Paper 1 - Blood Brothers and A Christmas Carol - 1 hr 30 Mins 

Wed 10 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Year 11 exam only  Yr 10 PPE Maths Paper 1 Non-Calculator1 hr 30 mins 

Thurs 11 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Year 11 exam only 
 

  Yr 10 PPE MFL reading Paper 

Friday 12 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 
 

Year 11 exam only  Year 11 exam only 



Year 10 PPEs summer 2026 
 

Week A 

Mon 15 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Year 11 exam only  Yr 10 PPE Physics Paper 1 trilogy 1 hr 15 mins 
Physics Paper 1 hr 45 mins  

Tues 16 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Year 11 exam only  Yr 10 PPE Maths Paper 2 Calculator 1 hr 30 mins  

Wed 17 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Yr 10 PPE 
Options 

 Yr 10 PPE MFL writing Paper 

Thur 18 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Yr 10 PPE Humanities Paper 1 History 2 hrs 
Geography 1 hr 30 mins* 

 Yr 10 PPE English Paper 2 - Poetry comparison and Unseen Poetry - 1 hr 30 
Mins 

Fri 19 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Yr 10 PPE Biology Paper 2 trilogy 1 hr 15 mins 
Biology Paper 2 hr 45 mins 

 Yr 10 PPE MFL listening 
 

Week B 

Mon 22 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Yr 10 PPE English Lit Paper 1  Yr 10 PPE 
Options 

Tue 23 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 
 Yr 10 PPE Chemistry Paper 2 trilogy 1 hr 15 mins 

Chemistry Paper 2 hr 45 mins 
 Yr 10 PPE Humanities Paper 2 History 2 hrs 

Geography 1 hr 30 mins* 
Wed 24 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Yr 10 PPE Physics Paper 2 trilogy 1 hr 15 mins 
Physics Paper 2 hr 45 mins 

 Yr 10 PPE English Lit Paper 2 

Thurs 25 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Yr 10 PPE MFL Speaking  Yr 10 PPE MFL Speaking 

Friday 26 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 

 Yr 10 PPE MFL Speaking  Yr 10 PPE MFL Speaking 



Year 10 PPEs summer 2026 
 
    

 

 


